
AGENCY/COMPANY NAME CONTACT EMAIL PHONE
Brooklane Health Services Inc.-Campus Police Jamie Blackwood campuspolice@brooklane.org 301-733-0331 x1490
District Court of Maryland Stephen M. Barlow stephen.barlow@mdcourts.gov 410-260-1666
Tactical American Security Consulting LLC (USTASC) Evan Avnet, CEO eavnet@ustasc.com 888-813-4434
Community College of Baltimore County Moire Riley mriley@ccbcmd.edu 443-840-1804
Montgomery College Adam Reid adam.reid@montgomerycollege.edu 240-567-4264
St. Johns College Public Safety Michael Boston Michael.boston@sjcu.edu 410-295-6931
Anne Arundel Comm. College Dept. Pub Safety & Police Major Cleveland Smith cesmith12@aacc.edu,depressley@aacc.edu 410-777-1190
Atlantic General Hospital John C. Massey jcmassey@atlanticgeneral.org 410-641-9761
Prince Georges Community College Dept of Public Safety Chief Grayling Williams williagg@pgcc.edu 301-546-0665
Frederick CO SO (320) Capt. Jason Null JNull@frederickcountymd.gov 301-600-3747
Sinai Hospital / Lifebridge Health Bernard Gerst Bgerst@lifebridgehealth.org 410-601-9842
Enoch Pratt Free Library Lisa R. Kenyon, Ph.D. lkenyon@prattlibrary.org 410-545-7524
Johns Hopkins Public Safety William White Wwhite@jhmi.edu 443-467-4693
Howard County Community College DPS Safety Bill Davis gdavis@howardcc.edu 443-518-3209
Chesapeake College Rhonda Thomas rthomas@chesapeake.edu 410-822-5400 x5889
McDaniel College Eric Immler mgromley@mcdaniel.edu 410-857-2202
Carroll CO SO (312) Larry Naill lnaill@carrollcountymd.gov 410-386-2629
Marlow Heights Special Police Dpt Chief John Conklin john.conklin@marlowheightspd.org 240-882-9754
Carroll Commun College Campus Police Brian Lintz blintz@carrollcc.edu 410-386-8249
PG CO SO Darren Spann djspann@co.pg.md.us 301-780-8636
Howard CO SO George Nelson gnelson@howardcountymd.gov 410-313-4210
Sheppard Pratt Health System James Wood james.wood@sheppardpratt.org 410-938-4500
St. Mary's College of MD Tressa Setlak tasetlak@smcm.edu 240-895-4911
Talbot County Parks & Recreation Division of Special Police Eric Lane Elane@talbotcountymd.gov 410-770-8047
UMMS -Univ of MD Medical System Baltimore Dave L. Davis Dave.Davis@umm.edu 240-856-7335
Tidal Health Peninsula Regional James Kennedy James.Kennedy@Tidalhealth.org 410-543-7539
Anne Arundel Community College (EDUCATION) Karen Cook kcook@aacc.edu 410-777-7370
Streethawk Training Inc Jason Cokinos info@streethawktraining.com 240-215-7500
Montgomery County Police Lois Kinder 
Eastern  Shore Criminal Justice Acad (528) John Moses dyackley@worwic.edu 410-572-8751
Carroll CO Circuit Fred Hecker Nancy.Newcomer@mdcourts.gov 410-386-2837
JBs Consulting & Detective Agency LLC James Harrison jbh@jbscda.com 443-801-3469
Loyola University MD Adrian Black abblack@loyola.edu 410-617-2863



Maryland Judiciary Efren Diaz efren.diaz@mdcourts.gov 410-260-3651
Prominence Security Inc. Shomari Oden shomarioden@prominence-security.com 240-565-9093
Security Training Academy Christopher Itnyre chris@securityandpolice.com 443-702-7891
Prominent Defense Agency Inc. Nathan Curbean info@pdaprotected.com 888-467-8838
Arch Security and Training Consultants Tara Nelson tara.nelson@archsecurityconsultants 866-271-0616
MD MVA POLICE Michelle Milam mmilam@mdot.maryland.gov 410-424-3016
DPSCS OIS K9 Unit Dennis Dieterle dennis.dieterle@maryland.gov 240-420-1133
Northrop Grumman William Garloff william.garloff@gmail.com 410-765-2053
Baltimore CO PD Kevin Flaherty kflaherty@baltimorecountymd.gov 410-887-5687
Tier One LLC Alvin Lide atlide394@gmail.com 301-892-2282
Cecil College Walter Beaupre 410-287-1000
CCBC Department of Public Safety Vernell Shaheed-Levrone VShaheedLevrone@ccbcmd.edu 443-840-4299
Bowie Police Department Lt. Rachel Jefferson rjefferson@cityofbowie.org 240-544-5705
Charles Co Public Schools Jason Stoddard jstoddard@ccboe.com 301-392-5550
Harford CO Community College Public Safetey Ron Ruark rruark@harford.edu 410-459-1699
Charles CO Government Dave Hill hilld@charlescountymd.gov 301-396-5848
Horseshoe Casino Thomas Cassella tcassella@caesars.com 443-931-4509
UPMC Western MD Medical Ctr Greg Leake leakegm@upmc.edu 240-964-2999
St. Mary's County Public Schools F. Michael Wyant fmwyant@smcps.org 301-475-5511
Kent CO SO Harry Kettner hkettner@kentgov.org 4107782279
Gibson Island Police Chief Thomas R Jones tjones@gibsonisland.com 410-225-1074
Phoenix Protective Solutions, LLC Toniere L. Lee tllee@phoenixprotectivesolutions.com 301-459-8322
Washington College Public safety Ryan C. Colman rcolman2@washcoll.edu 410-810-5794
UMD Upper Chesapeake Health Jeff Wantz jwantz@umm.edu 410-937-3617
MGM National Harbor Marcus Taylor mataylor@mgmnationalharbor.com 301-971-5501
Garrett CO SO Amy Geston agetson@garrettcounty.org 301-334-1909
Anne Arundel Co SO Adrian Mewshaw shmews00@aacounty.org 410-222-1299
Intelligence Consulting Partners Joanne Ardovini jardovini@intcp.us 202-930-2427


